
CHALLENGE WAGENER - Parcours individuels
Schönberg 25.6.2023

OLV Eifel

Georges RENNOTTE
Hermathenae
Course : H:SE
Distance : 3800m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:24:54 (22'21"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thomas CHATTLAIN 1:13:22
2. Simon BASTIN 1:16:55

1. 133 00:04:31 345m 13'06"/km
2. 139 00:08:15 00:12:46 671m 12'18"/km
3. 142 00:05:13 00:17:59 311m 16'46"/km
4. 146 00:16:48 00:34:47 361m 46'32"/km
5. 144 00:12:36 00:47:23 488m 25'49"/km
6. 141 00:08:55 00:56:18 494m 18'03"/km
7. 136 00:10:59 01:07:17 342m 32'07"/km
8. 134 00:08:14 01:15:31 359m 22'56"/km
9. 165 00:06:27 01:21:58 247m 26'07"/km

10. 999 00:02:56 01:24:54 213m 13'46"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://olv-eifel.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4715
https://www.helga-o.com

